B

NA

BUNA

FRIDAY, 5§ MAY 2023

08:00

08:00
08:00

09:00
09:00

12:00

12:00

14:00

18:30

19:30
20:30

SATURDAY, 6 MAY 2023

07:00

08:00
08:00

08:30

09:00
09:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

10:30

Game Lodge

N N A

-

DESCRIPTION

Airfield is manned with safety officer &
ATC on-site fill 17:00

Aircraft Wash & valet available

Game drives available 8am / 11Tam / 3pm

Spa Opens for all freatments fill 19:00
Speed Rally - Arrivals and test flights

Bose & Garmin technical support &
software upgrades @ Hangar 1
Jakkels Restaurant & Bar

Dynamic Propeller balancing

Pasta Night at Jakkels Restaurant
Full Menu & cash bar available

Pilotlnsure AeroQuiz Round 1
Music by Local DJ

DURATION
All Day

All Day
Last drive @ 15:00

QNNUAL

FINAL ITINERARY

NOTES
AFIS for Fly-in 120,2

Price list available
Bookings essential

Breakfast @ Jakkels Restaurant till 10am
Airfield is manned with safety officer &
ATC ons-site till 17:00

Speed Rally - Test Flights

Game drives available 8m / 11am / 3pm
Aircraft Wash & valet available

Spa Opens for all freatments fill 19:00

Speed rally - Briefing
Dynamic Propeller balancing

Bose & Garmin technical support, software
upgrades & product demos @ Hangar 1

Wine pairing & tastings in wine cellar
Classic Cars Display
Speed Rally - Papers

Speed Rally - Take off

All Day Bookings essential
All Day Details @ Pilot Insure
Till 17:00 Free of charge
Till Late A la carte Menu
Half Day Price list available
fill Late Pasta is complimentary
A la cartfe Menu
45 min Free of charge
Till late Free of charge
3 hours Included for overnight guests
All Day AFIS for Fly-in 120,2
Till 08:30 90 min Details @ Pilot Insure

Last drive @ 15:00
All day

All Day

All day
All Day
10:00| 12:00 14:00
Till 15:00

30 min

90 min

Bookings essential
Price list available

Bookings essential

Hangar 1
All Aircraft welcome

Free of charge

90 min Bookings essential

AVGAS available at R32 per liter. Contact: Mannie 082 562 3763 or Johan 083 518 2549




B

NA

BUNA

SAT

11:00

12:00
12:00

14:00
15:00
16:00
17:30

18:00

19:30
19:45
20:15

21:00

SUNDAY, 7 MAY 2023

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:00

08:30

11:00

Game Lodge

N N A

~
s =

URDAY, 6 MAY 2023

DESCRIPTION

Bose & Garmin Presentation @ Hangar 1

Wine pairing & tastings in wine cellar
Speed Rally - Finish line

Wine pairing & tastings in wine cellar
Bose & Garmin Presentation @ Hangar 1
Pilotinsure AeroQuiz Round 2 @ Hangar 1
Olifant venue opens for dinner

Dinner Event @ Olifant
Oilifant Bar

Welcome By Pieter
Speed Rally - Prize Giving
Karlien Van Jaarsveld

DJ Till late

DURATION

45 min

10:00 | 12:00 14:00

10:00 | 12:00 14:00

QNNUAL

NOTES

Free of charge

90 min Bookings essential
A la carte Menu

90 min Bookings essential

Breakfast @ Jakkels Restaurant

Airfield is manned with safety fill 11:00
officer & ATC on-site

Aircraft Wash & valet available

Game drives available 8am / 11am / 3pm

Spa opens for all treatments till 19:00

Airfield remains open but unmanned

45 min Free of charge

45 min Free of charge

Till Late Included for overnight guests
Cash Bar

15 min

30 min Oilfant

45 min Included for overnight guests
Included for overnight guests

10:00 Included for overnight guests

Till 11:00 AFIS for Fly-in 120,2

Till 11:00 Pricelist available

15:00 Bookings essential

All Day Bookings essential

17:00 All Aircraft welcome

AVGAS available at R32 per liter. Contact: Mannie 082 562 3763 or Johan 083 518 2549




