	DESCRIPTION	DURATION	NOTES
08:00	Airfield is manned with safety officer & ATC on-site till 17:00	All Day	AFIS for Fly-in 120,2
	Aircraft Wash & valet available Game drives available 8am / 11am / 3pm	All Day Last drive @ 15:00	Price list available Bookings essential
	Spa Opens for all treatments till 19:00  Speed Rally - Arrivals and test flights	All Day All Day	Bookings essential  Details @ Pilot Insure
12:00	Bose & Garmin technical support & software upgrades @ Hangar 1	Till 17:00	Free of charge
12:00	Jakkels Restaurant & Bar	Till Late	A la carte Menu
14:00	Dynamic Propeller balancing	Half Day	Price list available
18:30	Pasta Night at Jakkels Restaurant Full Menu & cash bar available	till Late	Pasta is complimentary A la carte Menu
19:30 20:30	PilotInsure AeroQuiz Round 1 Music by Local DJ	45 min Till late	Free of charge Free of charge

## SATURDAY, 6 MAY 2023

10:30	Speed Rally - Take off	90 min	
10:00 10:00 <b>10:00</b>	Wine pairing & tastings in wine cellar Classic Cars Display Speed Rally - Papers	10:00   12:00 14:00 Till 15:00 <b>30 min</b>	90 min Bookings essential
09:00	Bose & Garmin technical support, software upgrades & product demos @ Hangar 1	All Day	Free of charge
<b>09:00</b> 09:00	Speed rally - Briefing Dynamic Propeller balancing	All day	Hangar 1 All Aircraft welcome
08:30	Spa Opens for all treatments till 19:00	All Day	Bookings essential
	Game drives available 8m / 11am / 3pm Aircraft Wash & valet available	Last drive @ 15:00 All day	Bookings essential Price list available
	ATC on-site till 17:00 Speed Rally - Test Flights	Till 08:30	90 min Details @ Pilot Insure
07:00	Airfield is manned with safety officer &	3 hours All Day	Included for overnight guests AFIS for Fly-in 120,2

	DESCRIPTION	DURATION	NOTES
11:00	Bose & Garmin Presentation @ Hangar 1	45 min	Free of charge
	Wine pairing & tastings in wine cellar Speed Rally - Finish line	10:00   12:00 14:00	90 min Bookings essential <b>A la carte Menu</b>
14:00	Wine pairing & tastings in wine cellar	10:00   12:00 14:00	90 min Bookings essential
15:00	Bose & Garmin Presentation @ Hangar 1	45 min	Free of charge
16:00	PilotInsure AeroQuiz Round 2 @ Hangar 1	45 min	Free of charge
17:30	Olifant venue opens for dinner		
18:00	Dinner Event @ Olifant Oilifant Bar	Till Late	Included for overnight guests Cash Bar
19:30	Welcome By Pieter	15 min	
19:45	Speed Rally - Prize Giving	30 min	Oilfant
20:15	Karlien Van Jaarsveld	45 min	Included for overnight guests
21:00	DJ Till late		Included for overnight guests

## **SUNDAY, 7 MAY 2023**

07:00	Breakfast @ Jakkels Restaurant	10:00	Included for overnight guests
07:30	Airfield is manned with safety till 11:00 officer & ATC on-site	Till 11:00	AFIS for Fly-in 120,2
	Aircraft Wash & valet available Game drives available 8am / 11am / 3pm	Till 11:00 15:00	Pricelist available Bookings essential
08:30	Spa opens for all treatments till 19:00	All Day	Bookings essential
11:00	Airfield remains open but unmanned	17:00	All Aircraft welcome